Resolution recognizing 7 school teachers and administrators for their coordination of the student exchange program between Boston Latin School and Lycée André Argouges

| Ms. Catherine Rubbens |
|-----------------------|
| Jocelyne Serveau      |
| Tom Kennelly          |
| Kayla Dorsey-Twumasi  |
| Jason Gallagher       |
| Carole Lapointe       |
| Marjorie Janvier      |

## CITY COUNCIL

#### Official Resolution

presented by

## Council President Ed Flynn

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council Extends its Recognition to

#### Ms. Catherine Rubbens

In recognition of:

Your efforts in demonstrating the highest level of dedication and commitment to the success of the student exchange program between Boston Latin School and Lycée André Argouges.

On behalf of the City of Boston, congratulations and thank you for your commitment in providing the students with a valuable opportunity to explore a new culture and gain a global perspective.

| By:         | With Mr. Flynn President of the City Council |
|-------------|--|
| Attest:     | (Clark of the City of Broken                 |
| Offered by: | Clerk of the City of Boston Clove M. Alynn   |
| Date:       |  |

## CITY COUNCIL

#### Official Resolution

presented by

## Council President Ed Flynn

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council Extends its Recognition to

## Jocelyne Serveau

In recognition of:

Your efforts in demonstrating the highest level of dedication and commitment to the success of the student exchange program between Boston Latin School and Lycée André Argouges.

On behalf of the City of Boston, congratulations and thank you for your commitment in providing the students with a valuable opportunity to explore a new culture and gain a global perspective.

| Øy:     | Edesterd M. Flynn President of the City Council |
|---------|---|
| Attest: |   |
| Offered | hy: Elward M. Flyn                              |
| Date:   |   |

#### CITY COUNCIL

#### Official Resolution

presented by

## Council President Ed Flynn

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council Extends its Recognition to

#### Tom Kennelly

In recognition of:

Your efforts in demonstrating the highest level of dedication and commitment to the success of the student exchange program between Boston Latin School and Lycée André Argouges.

On behalf of the City of Boston, congratulations and thank you for your commitment in providing the students with a valuable opportunity to explore a new culture and gain a global perspective.

| 16y: <u>Ed</u> l | Ward M. Alyn. President of the City Council |
|------------------|---|
| Attest:          | Clerk of the City of Boston                 |
| Offered hy: (    | Edward M. Alyn                              |
| Date:            |   |

## CITY COUNCIL

#### Official Resolution

presented by

## Council President Ed Flynn

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council Extends its Recognition to

#### Kayla Borsey-Twumasi

In recognition of:

Your efforts in demonstrating the highest level of dedication and commitment to the success of the student exchange program between Boston Latin School and Lycée André Argouges.

On behalf of the City of Boston, congratulations and thank you for your commitment in providing the students with a valuable opportunity to explore a new culture and gain a global perspective.

| By: <b>E</b> | Leteral M. Alfm<br>President of the City Council |
|--------------|--|
| Attest:      | Clerk of the City of Boston                      |
| Offered by:  |  |
| Date:        |  |

## CITY COUNCIL

#### Official Resolution

presented by

## Council President Ed Flynn

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council Extends its Recognition to

## Jason Gallagher

In recognition of:

Your efforts in demonstrating the highest level of dedication and commitment to the success of the student exchange program between Boston Latin School and Lycée André Argouges.

On behalf of the City of Boston, congratulations and thank you for your commitment in providing the students with a valuable opportunity to explore a new culture and gain a global perspective.

| By:         | Ward M. Flynn<br>President of the City Council |
|-------------|--|
| Attest:     | Clerk of the City of Boston                    |
| Offered by: | Edeverd M. Flynn                               |
| Date:       |  |

## CITY COUNCIL

#### Official Resolution

presented by

## Council President Ed Flynn

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council Extends its Recognition to

## Carole Lapointe

In recognition of:

Your efforts in demonstrating the highest level of dedication and commitment to the success of the student exchange program between Boston Latin School and Lycée André Argouges.

On behalf of the City of Boston, congratulations and thank you for your commitment in providing the students with a valuable opportunity to explore a new culture and gain a global perspective.

| Uy:     | Edver M. Flyn<br>President of the City Council |
|---------|--|
| Attest: | Clerk of the City of Boston                    |
| Offered |  |
| Date-   |  |

## CITY COUNCIL

#### Official Resolution

presented by

## Council President Ed Flynn

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council Extends its Recognition to

## Marjorie Janvier

In recognition of:

Your efforts in demonstrating the highest level of dedication and commitment to the success of the student exchange program between Boston Latin School and Lycée André Argouges.

On behalf of the City of Boston, congratulations and thank you for your commitment in providing the students with a valuable opportunity to explore a new culture and gain a global perspective.

| Ay:     | Ederard M. Flynn<br>President of the City Council |
|---------|---|
| Attest: | Clerk of the City of Boston                       |
| Offered | hy: Edeward M. Flynn                              |
| Date:   |   |